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TECH SPEC

2 x 5.25 inch (133 mm) woofers,
2 x 2.25 inch (57 mm) tweeters

Bluetooth® transmitter frequency
range:
Bluetooth® transmitter power

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GH

160 W RMS (IEC60268)
100-240V ~50/60 Hz
40 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

Power input:
Frequency response:
Signal-to-noise ratio:

>80dB
Battery typ

Battery charge time:
Music play time:

Cable type:

Cable lengtl

USB charge oul
USB format:
Bluetooth® venrsion
Bluetooth® profile:

2.0m/6.6ft

FAT16, FAT32
5.4

FR

‘GONTENU DE LA BOITE (* e nombre de cordons secteur et les types des prises varient
selonles réglons.) / JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH / LECTURE / JEU DE LUMIERES (Appliquez des
préréglages de jeux de lumiére et bien plus avec [application JBL PARTYBOX) / APPLICATION
(Teléchargez et installez fapplication JBL PARTYBOX pour en faire plus avec le produt. /
MICROPHONE / GUITARE / CONNEXION MULTI-ENCEINTES / CHARGE / PROTEGE CONTRE
LES ECLABOUSSURES IPX4
SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Transducteurs 2 woofers de 133 mm (5,25 pouces),

2 tweeters de 57 mm (2,25 pouces)
160 W RMS (IEC60268)

100 - 240 V~ 50/ 80 Hz

40Hz- 20 KHz (6 dB)

>80dB

JBL BATTERY200, Li-ion 34 Wh
(équivalente 7,2 V 2500 mAh)

3,5 heures (enceinte éteinte)

Jusqua 12 heures (selon le volume et le
contenu audio)

Puissance de sortie
Alimentation lectrique
Réponse en fréquence :
Rapport signal sur bruit :
Type do batterie:

Temps de charge de la batterie
Durée de lecture de la musique

Type de cble cable dalmentation secteu (type selon s régions)
Longueur du cable : 2,0m/6,6pi

Prise de charge USB : 5V/2,1 A (max) (enceinte éteinte)

Format USB : FAT16, FAT32

Version Bluetooth® : 5.4

Profils Bluetooth®
Plage de fréquences de lémetteur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth® :
Modulation de Iémetteur Blustooth :

A20P V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (PIRE)
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK.

JBL BATTERY200,

Li-ion 34WH (equivalent to 7.2V / 2500mAh)
3.5 hours (speaker off mode)

up to 12 hours (varies by volume level and
audio content)

AC power cable (type varies by regions)

5V /2.1 A (Max) (speaker off mode)

Supported formats:
Input sensitivity:
+ Aux-ln:
Mic-In:
Guitar-In:
Bluetooth/USB input:

Product dimensions (W x H x D,

Net weight:

Gross weight:

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

cz

©0 JEV KRABICI (* MnoZstvi napdjecich kabel(i a typd zastrcek se s podie regiont.)
PAROVANI BLUETOOTH / PREHRAVAT / SVETELNA SHOW (Pouzijte prednastaveni svételné
show a daliich funkef s aplikaci JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKAGE (Abyste ze suého virobku dostal
Vet ulitek, stahnéte si a nainstalujte aplkaci JBL PARTYBOX,) / MIKROFON / KYTARA /
PRIPOJENI VCE REPRODUKTORU / NABIJENI / IPX4 ODOLNE PROTI STRIKAJici VODE

TECHNICKE UDAJE

Bluetooth® transmitter modulation

Packaging dimensions (W x H

<18 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
.MP3, .WAV, .WMA, .FLAC

370 mV RMS (3.5 mm connector)
20 mV RMS

100 mV RMS

-9 dBFS

288.4 mm x 570 mm x 297 mm /
11.35"x 22.44" x 11.69"

11.05 kg /24.35 lbs

340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm /
13.4"x24.3"x 14.5"

14.1 kg /31 lbs

DA

HVAD ER DER | £SSKEN (* Antal o type af stromkabler og stk kan variere afhieengig of
regionen.) / PARRING MED BLUETOOTH / AFSPIL / LYSSHOW (Aktivér forudindstillede lys:
shows mm, med appen JBL PARTYBOX) /| APPEN (Hent og installer JBL PARTYBOX-appen for at
f&mere ud af produktet.) / MIKROFON / GUITAR / FORBINDELSE AF FLERE HOUTTALERE /
OPLADNING / STENKSIKKER (IPX4)

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Pevodniky: 25,25 palce (133
22,25 palce (57 mm) viskové \‘Pprndukmry
160 W RMS (IECB0268)

100-240V 225060 Hz

40Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

>80dB

JBLBATTERY200, Lion 34 Wh

(ekvivalent 7,2V /2500 mAh)

Vstupni vykon:
Piikon:

Frekventni odezva:

Pomé signélu k Sumu:

Typ baterie:

X 5,25 tommer (133 mm) basenheder,
22,25 tommer (57 mm) diskantenheder

Dobanabijenf baterie: 35
Doba pfichrévéni hudby: .12 hodi iS¢ pnd\b Urovné hlasiosti a
2vukoveého obsahu)

AC napéieci kabel typ se i podle oblastl)
20m/66ft

5V /2,1 A (Max) (rezim vypnuti reproduktoru)
FAT16, FAT32

Typ kabelu:
Délka kabelu:
USB nabi
Formét USB:

Verze Bluetooth®:

Bluetooth® profil:

Frekventni rozsah vysilage Bluetooth®:
Vjkon vysilage Bluetooth®:

Modulace vysilage Bluetooth®:

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Udgangseffekt: 160 W RMS (IEC60268)
Stromindgang: 100- 240V ~50/60 Hz
Frekvensomréde: 40Hz -20 kHz (6 dB)
Signal-tikstajforhold: >80d8
Batteritype: JBLBATTERY200, Liion 34 Wh
(svarende til 7,2V /2500 mAh)
3,5 timer (hojttaler i sukket tilstand)
Musik-spilltid: optil 12 timer (afhzenger af ydstyrkeniveau
og lydindhold)
Kabeltype: Vekselstromskabel (typen afheznger of region)
Kabellzngde: 20m
USB-opladning: 5V/2,1 A (maks) (hojttaler i slukket tistand)
USB-format: FATI6, FAT32
Bluetooth® version: 54

Bluetooth? profil:

Blutooth® senderfrekvensomride:
Bluetooth®-sendereffekt:
Bluetooth®sendermodulation:

A2DP V4.4, AVRCP V4.6
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK

Formats pris e charge MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAG ::f::::’;:‘:::'“my NP3, WY, WA, FLAG Supported formats WES, VN, WA, FLAC
seﬁ:“‘:eé:uim " 570 mV AN (connecteun 8,6 mm) - Vstup Aux S70mV RMS (3,5 mim konektor) Indgangsfolsomhed: .
b oS + Vstupmikrofonu: 20 mVAMS - Auxin: 370 mV AMS (3,5 mm stik)
+ Entrée Guitare: 100 mV RMS + Vstupkytary: 100 mVRiS + Mikrofonindgang; 20my RS
- Entrée Buctooth  USB 9 dBFs « Vstup Bluelumhj’USB: 9 dBFS * Guitarindgang: 100 mv RMS
Dimensions du produit (L HxP): 288,4mm X570 mmx 297 mm Rozmény vyrobku (§ x V x H): 28,4 mmx 570 mm x 297 mm | + Bluetooth /USB-indgang: 90875

11,95 X 224" 1169 11,85 22,44 x 11,69° Ml af produkt (B X HX D): 288,4mm x 670 mm x 297 mm
Poids net: 11,05k /2435 bs isté hmotnost: 11,05kg /24,35 bs Nettovaegt: 1105kg
Dimensions de femballage (L x Hx P): 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm / 13,4" x 24,3" x 14,5 Rozméry balenf (S x V x H): 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm /134" x 24,3"x 14,5" Ml af emballage (B x Hx D): 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm
Poids brut : 14,1kg /31 Ibs Hrubd hmotnost: 14.1kg/81lbs Bruttovaegt: 14,1kg

EL ES

'VERPACKUNGSINHALT (* Anzahl und Steckertyp des Netzkabels weichen je nach Region ab.) /
BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG / WIEDERGABE / LICHTSHOW (Lichtshow-Voreinstellungen und
mehr mit der JBL PARTYBOX-App anwenden) / APP (Lade die JBL PARTYBOX-App herunter

und installiere sie, damit du noch mehr aus deinem Lautsprecher herausholen kannst.) |
MIKROFON / GITARRE / VERBINDUNG MIT MEHREREN LAUTSPRECHERN / AUFLADEN /
SPRITZWASSERGESCHUTZT, IPX4
TECHN. DATEN
Lautsprechertreiber: 2x 133 mm (5,25 Zol Tieftoner,
2x57 mm (2,25 Zoll) Hochtoner

Ausgangsleistung: 160 W RMS (IEC60268)

Stromversorgung 100-240V ~50/60 Hz

Frequenzgang 40 Hz- 20 kHz (6 dB)

Rauschabstand: >80B

Akku-Typ: UBLBATTERY 200, Lionen 34 Wh
(entspricht 7,2V / 2500 mAh)

Akkuladedauer: 3,5 Stunden (Lautsprecher-Aus-Modus)

Musikwiedergabezeit: bis zu 12 Stunden (variiert je nach Lautstarke
und Audioinhalt)

Kabeltyp: AC-Netzkabel (Typ variiert e nach Region)

Kabellange: 20m

USB-Ladeausgang 5V/2,4 A (max,) (Lautsprecher-Aus-Modus)

USB-Format: FATLE, FAT32

Bluetooth®Version 54

Bluetooth-Profil:
Frequenzbeneich fiin die Bluetooth®-
Ubertragung:
Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Unterstiitzte Formate:
Eingangsempfindiichkeit:

A20P V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

2,4-2,4835 GHz

<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK
MP3, WAV, WMA, .FLAC

+ Auin: 370mV RS (3,5mm-Stecker)
+ Mikro Eingang: 20 mv RMS

+ Gitarren-Eingang: 100mV RS

+ Bluetooth /USB-Eingang: -9 dBFs
Produktabmessungen (B X HX T): 288,4 mm x 670 mim x 297 mm
Nettogewicht: 11,05 kg

Abmessungen Verpackung (BXHXT): 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm
Bruttogewicht: 141kg

TIEPIEXOMENO THE EYEKEYAZIAZ (* 0 apiBjdc v kahudiuw tpogoBosiag kato T0nog
Bioparog agépouy avakoya pe T mepioy. /ZEY=H BLUETOOTH / ANATIAPATATH /
AEITOYPF. LIGHTSHOW (Egapyoore 1o mpocmoyeo Lightshow kat nepioooteped puBpioeio
ey Egapyioyn JBL PARTYBOX) / EOAPMOTH (KateBdore kat eyxataotore to egappoyi JBL
PARTYBOX yia va kepSioete nepioadepa ano o nioicv. / MIKPOGQNO / KIGAPA / IYNAEEH
TIOANATIAQN HXEIQN / OOPTIZH / POZTAZIA AN MTEIAIZMA IPX4

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
Metarponeic: 2yoigep 5,25 wroidv (133 mm),
2tovitep 2,25 wrod (57 mm)
160 W RMS (IEC60268)

100- 240V ~ 50/ 60 Hz

loyig e€o8ov:
Eioodog loyioc:

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA (* E nimero de cabl yeltipo de enchuf
delaregion./ CONEXION BLUETOOTH REPRODUCIR JUEGO DE LUCES (tizalos ajustes
predefinidos del juego de luces y mucho més con la aplicacion JBL PARTYBOX) / APLICACION
(Descanga e instala a aplicacion JBL PARTYBOX para aprovechar més las funciones del
producto. / MICROFONO / GUITARRA / CONEXION DE VARIOS ALTAVOCES / CARGA / IPX4
RESISTENTE A SALPICADURAS
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Transductores:

2 altavoces de graves de 133 mm,
2 altavoces de agudos de 57 mm
160 W RMS (EC60268)
100-240V ~50/60 Hz

Potencia de salida:
Entrada de alimentaci

Suyvétita andkpionc: 40Hz- 20z (6 dB) Respuesta en frecuencia 40Hz-20 ke (8 dB)

Avadoyia orjatog mpog B8pufo >80d8 Relacion sefal ruido: >80d8

Timog pmatapiac: JBLBATTERY200, vtav Aiou 34 Wh Tipo de baterfa JBLBATTERY200,fones de to 34 Wh
(10080vayio pe 7,21/ 2.500 mAh) (equivalente 87,2V /2500 mAh)

Xpdvoc gopriong pmatapiag: 3,5 0pc D 3,5 horas (modo altavoz apagad)

Didpketa avanapaywyiic povoiKiic ¢ 12 Gpec faprdrarant xat 1po de rep hasta 12 horas (depende delnivelde volumen y el
o epteypevo Tou fyou) contenido del audio)

Timog kahwbiou: kakibio TpogoSooiag evaNhagoopevou pedyatoc Tipo de cable: Cable de alimentacion do CA (¢l ipo depende
(o imoc notkiMet avd mepioy) dela regien)

Mikog kahwiov: 20m/661t Longitud del cable: 20m

5V/2,1 A (méx) (modo ahavoz apagado)
FATS, FATS2

E€oBoc oprionc USB: 5V/2,1A (Méyo) : "
Mopor USB: FAT16, FAT32 Formato USB:
‘Exboon Bluetooth®: Version de Bluetooth®:

Tpogih Bluetooth®:
Edpog (@ GUYVOTiT Tou opmiod
Bluetooth®:

loyi¢ mojmo Bluetooth®:
Diagopgwon nopoi Bluetooth®:
YroompildpeveC HopgEc:
Evaiobioia e10680v:

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<18dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAC

« Aurcln: 370 mV RMS (umoboxi 3,5 mm)
* MicIn: 20mV RMS

+ Guitar-In: 100mV RMS

« Eioodog Bluetooth / USB: -9 dBFS

Daotdoeig mpoidvrog (MY xB): 288,4mmxS70mmx 297 mm / 11,35" X 22,44" 11,69

Kabapd Bapoc: 11,05kg/ 2435 bs
[aotaoei ovokevaoiag (M x Y x B): 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm / 134" x 24,3"x 14,5"
Miktd Bdpoc: 141kg/31Ibs

Perfil de Bluetooth®

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor
Bluetooth®

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth®:

A20P V4.4, AVRCP V1.6

2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Formatos compatibles: MP3, WAV, .WMA, FLAC
Sensibilidad de entrada:

+ Aux-in: 370 mV RMS (conector de 3,5 mm)
+ Entrada de micr6fono: 20mV RMS

+ Entrada de guitarra 100mV AMS

« Entrada Bluetooth/USB: -9 dBFS

Dimensiones del producto (An. x Al x Prof.): 288,4 mm x 570 mm x 297 mm
Peso neto: 11,05 kg

Dimenslones del paquete (An. x AL X Prof.): 340 mim x 617 mm x 369 mm
Peso bruto: 4.1kg

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO (* Virtajohtojen maard a itntityyppi vaihtelee alueitain. |
BLUETOOTH-LATTEPARIN MUODUSTUS TOSTA /VALOSHOW (i vcshowesizsruksi

/BL PARTYBOX -sovellukselz) | SOVELLUS (Lataa a asenna JBL
PARTYBOX -sovellus saadaksesi ls# loa tuotteesta.) MIKROFONI JA KITARA  USEAN
KAIUTTIMEN LITANTA / LATAUTUU / ROISKEVEDENPITAVA IPX4

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Kalutinelementit: 25,26 tuuman (133 mm) bassokalutinta,
22,26 tuuman (57 mm) diskanttikaiutinta

Lahtéteho: 160 W RMS (IEC60268)

Tulovirta: 100-240V ~ 5060 Hz

Taajuusvaste: 40 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

Signaali-kohinasuhde: >80dB

Akkutyyppi: UBL BATTERY200, Li4on 34 Wh

(vastaa 7,2V / 2500 mAh)

Akun latausaika: 3,5 tuntia (kautin pois paalts)

ADOBOZ TARTALMA (* A tapksbelek mennyisége és a csatlakozo tipusa régionként eltérd)
BLUETOOTH PAROSITAS / LEJATSZAS | FENYJATEK (A fényshow elébedlltssaihoz és a
tovabbiakhoz hasznlja a JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazést) | ALKALMAZAS (Toltse le s telepitse
aJBLPARTYBOX alkalmazést, hogy tébbet hozhasson ki a termékbsl) / MIKROFON ES

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE (* | numero dei cavi di alimentazione e ltipo di spina

variano da regione a regione.) | [PLAY (Attiva
i giochi diluce predefinit ed altro con fapp JBL PARTYBOX) / APP (Scaricare ed installare fapp
JBLPARTYBOX per sfruttare tutte le potenzialta del prodotto.) / MICROFONO & CHITARRA /

GITAR TOBB HANGSZORGS CSATLAKOZAS | TOLTES 1PX4
MUSZAKI SPEC.
Transzduktorok: 25,25 hivelyk (£33 mm) mélynyoms,

22,25 hielyk (57 mm) magashangszoro

Kimeneti teljesitmény: 160 W RMS (IEC60268)

Felvett teesitmény: 100-240V~50 /60 Hz
Frekvencia vlasz: 40 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)
Jelzaj arény: >80d8

Akkumulétor tipus: JBL BATTERY200, Li-ion, 34 Wh
(7,2V /2500 mAh-nak felel meg)

ator toltési ido: 350ra(l ki tizemmad)

Musikin toistoaika: Jopa 12 iop!
Ja aaisisalosta)

Verkkovirtakaapeli tyyppi valhtelee aluittain)
20m/66ft

5V /2,4 A (Max (kautin pois péalts)

FATA, FATS2

Kaapelin tyyppt

Johdon pituus:

USB-latauslahts

USB-muoto:

Bluetooth -versio:

Bluetooth® -profil
Bluetooth®I3hettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth” -lhettimen teho:
Bluetooth®lahettimen modulaatio:

A2DP V4.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DPSK, BDPSK

Tuetut muodot: MP3, WAV, WA, FLAC
Tuloherkkyys:

« Auin: 370 mY AMS (35 mm itin)
« Mikrofonitulo: 20mV RMS

« Kitaratulo: 100 mVRMS

* Bluetooth / USB-tulo: 9 dBFS

Tuotteen mitat (LXK xS): 288,4 mm x 570 mm x 297 mm

11,35"x22,44" x 11,69"

akér 12 6ra (a hangerdszinttdl és a hangfél
tartalmato| fuggten valtozik)

Kabel tipusa: ACtapkabel(atipus régienkent eltérd)
Kébelhossz: 20m/6814b

USB toltés: 5V /2,1 A (Max) (hangsz6ro ki izemmod)
USB-formétum: FATS, FAT2

Bluetooth®-valtozat: 5.4

Bluetooth®profil A2DP V4.4, AVROP V1.6

Bluetooth®-ads frekvenciatartomanya: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

Bluetooth*-ads teljesitmeénye: <18.dBm (ERP)

Bluetooth*-ads modulécicja: GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK

Tamogatott formétumok: MP3, WAV, WA, FLAG

Bemeneti érzskenység:

« Aux-bemenet: 370 mV RMS (3,5 mm csatlakozo)

+ Mikrofonbemenet: 20mV RMS
* Gitdr-bemenet: 100 mV RMS
* Bluetooth-/USB-bemenet: 9 dBFS

288,4mm x 570 mm x 297 mm |
14,35" 22,44" x 11,69

Termék mérete (52X Ma x M6):

SPEAKER / RICARICA / SPLASH PROOF IPX4

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Trasduttori: 2 x woofer da 5,25 pollici (133 mm),
2 x tweeter da 2,25 pollici (57 mm)
160 W RMS (IEC60268)

100240V ~50 /60 Hz

40Hz-20 kHz (8 dB)

>8008

BATTERIA JBL20O, foni di o 34 Wh
(equivalente 27,2V /2500 mah)

Potenza in uscita:
Alimentazione i ingresso:
Risposta n frequenza:
Rapporto segnale-rumore:
Tipo di btteria:

Tempo di pento)
Autonormia in riproduzione musicale: fino 2 12 o (varia a seconda del ivello del voume

e dei contenuti audio)

Tipo di cavo: cavo di alimentazione CA (I tipo varia n base
alle regioni)
Lunghezza cavo: 20m/66ft

Uscita USB per a ricarica:
Formato USB:

Versione Bluetooth?:

Profilo Buetooth’:

Intervallodi frequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth”

Potenza deltrasmettitore Bluetooth®:
Modulazione deltrasmettitore Bluetooth®
Formati supportati:

Sensibilita in ingresso:

« A

52,4 A (Max) (modalita speake spento)
FATI6, FAT32

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6
246Hz-2.4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK
MP3, WAV, WA, FLAG

370 mV RMS (connettore 3,5 mm)

* Ingresso Microfono: 20mV RM
+ Ingresso Chitarra: 100mv AMS
* Ingresso Bluetooth | USB: -9 dBFS

Dimensioni del prodotto (L x A x P): 288,4mm x 570 mm x 297 mim | 11,35 x 22,44 11,69

Nettopaino: 11,05 kg 24,35 paunaa Nett6 tomeg 11,05 kg 24,35 font Peso netto: 11,05kg /24,35 Ibs

Pakkauksen mitat (Lx K xS): 340 mmx 617 mmx 369 mm /13,4' x24,3'x 145" | Csomag mérete (S2.x Ma x Me): 340 mm X 617 mmx 369 mm / 13,4' x24,3'x 445" | Dimensioni dellimballo (Lx A x P): 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm / 13,4" x 24,3" x 14,6
Bruttopaino: 14,1 kg /31 paunaa Brutts tomeg: 14,1 kg /34 font Pesolordo: 14,1kg /31 lbs

NL NO PL

type stekker versahillen
per land) BLUETOOTH KOPPEI.EN /Arsmzn LICHTSHOW (ebruk Lichtshow presets
en meer met de JBL PARTYBOX app) / APP (Download en installeer de JBL PARTYBOX-app om
optimaal van het apparcat te profiteren.)/ MICROFOON & GITAAR AANSLUITING VOOR

DETTE ER 1 ESKEN (* Antal stromkabler og pluggtyper varierer fra omrde tilomréde.) |
BLUETOOTH-PARING / SPILL / LYSSHOW (Bruk forhandsinnstitte lysshow og mer

med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) / APP (Last ned og installer JBL PARTYBOX-appen for & 4

mer ut av produktet.)/ MIKROFON / GITAR / MULTIHOY TTALERTILKOBLING / LADER /

MEERDERE / OPLADEN /IPX4 SPRUTSIKKER IPX4

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Omvormers: 25.25inch (133 mm) woofers, Hoyttalerelementer: 25,25 tommers (133 mm) woofere +
2x2.25inch (57 mm) tweeters 22,25 tommers (57 mm) tweetere

Uitgangsvermogen: 160 W RMS (IEC80268) Utgangseffekt: 160 W RMS (IEC50266)

Vermogen: 100-240V ~ 50/ 60 Hz Strominngang: 100-240V ~50/60Hz

Frequentierespons: 40Hz-20 kHz (6 B) Frekvensrespons: 40Hz-20 khHz (6 dB)

Signaak-ruisverhouding >80B Signal-tkstoy-forhold: >80d8

Type battenij: JBL BATTERY200, Liion 34 Wh Battenitype: JBLBATTERY200, Lion 34 Wh
(gelikwaandig 7,2V 2500 mah) (ttsvarende 7,2V /2500 mAh)

Oplaatjd batteri: 3,5 uur uidspreker uit-modus) Ladetid for batteri; 3,5 timer (hoyttaler  av-modus)

Muziekspeelti maximaal 12 uur (g ik van volumeniveau ilingsti opptil 12 timer (varierer med volumnivé og
enaudio-inhoud) Iydinnhold)

Kabeltype: AC-stroomkabel (type verschilt per regio) Kabeltype: Vekselstromkabel typen varierer etter region)

Kabellengte: 20m/66ft Kabellengde: 2,0m/66fot

USB-spanning: 5V/2,1 A (max) (lidspreker uit-modus) USB-lading ut: 5V /2,1 A (maks) (hoyttaler i av-modus)

USB-formaat FATI8, FAT32 USB-format: FAT6, FAT32

Bluetooth® versie: 54 Bluetooth®-versjon: 54

Bluetooth? profiel:
Bluctooth? zenderfrequenticbereik:
Bluetooth” zendervermogen:
Bluetooth” zendermodulatie:

A2DP V4.4, AVRGP V4.6
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (ERP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK

Ondersteunde formaten MP3, WAV, WA, FLAG
Ingangsgevoeligheid:

+ Auxdn 370 mV RMS (3,5 mm-connector)
+ Microfooningang: 20 mV RS

+ Gitaar-ingang: 100mV RS

+ Bluetooth /USB invoer: -9d8FS

Productafmetingen (B x Hx D): 288, mm x 570 mm x 297 mm |

11.35"x22.44" X 11.69"

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK

Bluetooth®-profil:
Bluetooth®-senderens frekvensomréde:
Bluetooth®senderens effekt:
Bluetooth®-senderens modulasjon:

Stottede formater: NP3, WAV, WNIA, FLAC
Inngangsfolsomhet:

« Auxinn: 370 mV RMS (3,5 mm kobling)
+ Mikrofon inn: 20mVRMS

+ Gitar-inn; 100 mV RMS

+ Bluetooth /USB-inngang: -9 dBFS

Produktml (8 x HxD): 288,4mm X 570 mm x 297 min /

11,35"x 22,44 x 11,69"

ZAWARTOSG ZESTAWU (* Lizba przewodow ez rodz) wtykéw mog sig noznié w zaletnoscl od
regionu,) / PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH / ODTWARZAJ / POKAZ SWIETLNY (Zastosu) zprogramotane
pokazy Swieine | wiele innyeh  aplkecia JBL PARTYBOX) / APLIKACJA (Poblerz  zanstaluj aplkacje
JBLPARTYBOX, aby uzyskac wigcej dzigkitemu urzadzenu) | MIKROFON / GITARA / POLACZENIE
ZWIELOMA GLOSNIKAMI / / OCHRONA PRZED ZACHL

DANE TECHNICZNE
Przetworniki

niskotonowe 2 5,25 cala (133 m),
wysokotonowe 2 2,25 cala (57 mm)

160 W RMS (G 60268)

100-240V ~ 50/60 H

40Hz-20 kHz (8 dB)

>80d8

Itowo-jonowy 34 Wh (odpowechk 7.2 /2500 mAk)
3,5 godzi (tryb wyl. glosnika)

Moc wyjsciowa:

Tiqoza wejciowe zasilania:
Pasmo przenoszenia
Stosunek sygnalu do szumu:
Akumulator

Czas ladowania akumulatora:

Czas odtwarzania muzyki do 12 godzin (roini s w zaleznosei od ustawien
glosnosei trescl audio)

Typ przewodu: przewdd zasilajacy AC typ zalezy od regionu)

Diugost przewodu: 2,0m/6,6 stopy

Wyjécie USB do zasilania: 5V /2,1 A(maks.) tryb wyl. glosnika)

System plikow USB: FATI8, FAT32

Wersja Bluetooth® 54

Wersja profilu Bluetooth®
Zakres czgstotliwosci nadajnika
Blutooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth®:
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth*:
Obslugiwane formaty:

Cauloss wefécia:

+ Zigoze dodatkowe:

A20P V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

2,4 GHz- 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, 1/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAC

370 mV RMS (zlacze 3,5 mm)

+ Wejcie mikrofonu: 20 mV RMS

+ Wejscle gitary: 100mV RS

+ Wejcie Bluetooth /USB: -9dBFS

Wymiary produktu (szer. x wys. xgh): 28,4 mm x 570 mm x 297 mm

11,35"x22,44" x11,69"

Netto gewicht: 11,05kg 24,35 Ibs Nettovekt: 11,05 kg /24,35 pund Masa netto: 11,05 kg /24,35 funta

Afmetingen verpakking (B X Hx D): 340 mmx 617 mmx 369 mm /3.4 x24.3'x 445" | Emballasjemal (B Hx D) 340 mm x 647 mm x 369 mm /13,4° x24,3° x4,5" | Wymiary opakowania (szer. x wys. Xgl): 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm / 3,4" x 24,3" x 14,5
Bruto gewicht: 14,1kg/31lbs Bruttovekt: 14,1 kg /31 pund Masa brutto: 14,1kg /81 funta

PT-BR SK sV

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA (* 0 cabo de aimentago ¢ o tipo de tomada variam de regido
para regizo.) | EMPARELHAMENTO BLUETOOTH / PLAY / SHOW DE LUZES (Apligue show
de luzes pré configurados e muito mais com o aplicativo JBL PARTYBOX) / APLICATIVO
(Baixe e instale o aplicativo JBL PARTYBOX para obter mais do procuto.)/ MICROFONE
GUITARRA / CONEXAL0 COM VARIAS CAIXAS DE SOM / CARREGANDO / A PROVA DE
RESPINGOS IPX4

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS

Transdutores: 2xwoofers de 5,25 (133 mm),

2xtweters de 225" (57 mm)
Poténcia de saida: 160 W RMS (EC80268)
Entrada de energia: 100-240V ~50/ 60 Hz
Resposta de frequéncia: 40Hz-20 kHz (6 dB)
Relagéio sinak-ruido >80d8

JBL BATTERY200, fon ltio 34 Wh
(equivalente a 7,2V /2500 mAh)

Tipo de bateria:

€0 JE V KRABICI (* Specifikécia napsjacieho kabla a typ zastréky sa lisia v zavislosti od
regiénov.,) | PAROVANIE BLUETOOTH / PREHRAVAT / SVETELNA SHOW (Pouzite predvofby
svetelne] show a dlSich funkel s aplikéciou JBL PARTYBOX) | APLIKACIA (Preberte si
anainstalujte aplikdciu JBL PARTYBOX, aby ste ziskall viac 20 svojho virobku) / MIKROFON /
GITARA / PRIPOJENIE VIAC REPRODUKTOROV / NABIJANIE / IPX4 ODOLNE VOGI
STRIEKAJUCEJ VODE

Tempo de canga da bateria: 35 1o modo desligad
Tempo de reprodugio de musica: Até 12 horas, (dependendo do volume e do

tipo de som)
Tipo de cabo: Cabo de energia CA (o tipo varia por regido)
Comprimento do cabo: 2,0m/66pés
Carregamento USB: 5V/2,1 A (méx.) (caixa de som no modo desligado)
Formatagdo USB: FAT16, FAT32
Verséo Bluetooth®: 54

Peril Bluetooth®:
Intervalo de frequéncia de transmisséo
Bluetooth:

Poténcia de transmissEo Bluetooth®:
Modulagéo do transmissor Bluetooth®:

A20P V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

2,4 6Hz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, 1/4 DPSK, BDPSK

DETTA FINNS  LADAN (*Antalet strmkablar och kontakttyp beror p3 vilket land enfeten
& kpt 1) BLUETOOTH-PARKOPPLING / SPELA / LUUSSHOW (Still in frinstaliningar for
fjusshow och mer med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) | APP (Ladda ner och installera JBL PARTYBOX
appen for att f3 ut mer av produkten.) MIKROFON / GITARR / ANSLUTNING AV FLERA
HOGTALARE /LADDAR / IPX4-STANKSAKER

TECHNICKE UDAJE TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Prevodniky: 25,25 paloa (133 mm) basové reproduktory, Element 2X5,25-tums (133 mm) baselement,
22,25 paloa (57 mm) vyskové reproduktory 22,26-tums (57 mm) diskanter
Vjstupny vikon: 160 W RMS (EC60268) Uteffekt: 460 W RS (EC60268)
Prikon: 100-240V 250 /60 H Stromkalla: 100-240V~50/60 Hz
Frekventnd odozva: 40Hz-20 bz (6 d8) Frekvensomfang 40Hz-20 Kz (6 dB)
Pomen signélu k sumu: >80B Signal/brus-forhallande: >80d8
Typ batérie: JBLBATTERY200, Li-on 34 Wh Batterityp: JBL BATTERY200, Liion 34 Wh
(ekvivalent 7,2V /2500 mah) (motsvarande 7,2 V /2500 mAh)
85 hadinyredm vypruta reproditors) Laddningstid for batteriet: 3,5 timmar (hogtalare | avstangt lige)
(Bas prehrévania hudby: a212 hodin (& sa podra G a il i Upp til 12 timman (beroende pé volym och
2vukoveho obsah) judinnehéil)
Typ kébla: AG napéjaof kébel(typ sa 5 v zévislostiod regionu) | Kabeltyp: AC-nétkabel (typen varierar beroende pé region)
Dizka kabla 20m/66ft Kabeléngd: 20m
Vybijanie USE: 5V/2,1.A (Max) (rezim vypnutia reproduktor) USBladdning, ut: 5V/2,1 A (Max) (nogtalare | avstangt ige)
Formét USB: FATAE, FATS2 USB-format: FATI6, FATS2
Verala Bluctooth’: 54 Bluetooth®version: 54

A2DP V4.4, AVRCP V4.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth® profil:
Frekvenéng rozseh vysielaa Bluetooth®
Vykon vysielada Bluetooth®:

Modulécia vysielata Bluetooth:

Bluetooth®-profil:
Bluetooth*-séindarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth*-séindarens effekt:
Bluetooth®-sandarens modulering

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK

Formatos suportados: MP3, WAV, WA, FLAG Z:Z:z;::‘z:::ﬁ""a‘y MPS, WAV, WA, FLAG Format som stods: MP3, WAV, WA, FLAG
Sensibiidade de entrad: ‘ Ingéngskanslighet:
. + Vstup Aux: 570V AMS (3.5 mm konektor) .
+ Entrada Auc: 370 mV AMS (coneotor de 3.5 mm) . @5 )
+ Entrada Mic; 20 mV AMS 0 - Vstup mikrofénu: 20my NS ;u: mfgang 4 %U VUVRZ\“;S s
+ Entrada guitarra: 100mY AMS + Vstupgitary: 100mvNs . mlt;:w:g‘a’:iang 1oum mVAMS
-+ Entrada luetooth USB: 985S * Vstup Bluetooth | USB: 0Bt + Bluetooth /USBingéng: 9.6FS
Dumonste doproduto L AxPk 2884 570 mm 297 | Rozmery vjrobku (§ XV xH): 288,4mm X570 mmx 267 mm | th) g
: : / ! : roduktmtt (B xHx oM X 570 mm 297 mm
imenses do produto (L A x 47057 RS Produktmtt (8 xHx D) 288,4mmx 570 mmx 297
135" X 22,44 1469" 36" X 22 44" XKLL B8 Kt
Pesoiquido: 11,05 kg /2435 bs Netto hmotnast: 41,05kg 24,35 s Mettorkt: ke
Dimenses da embalagem (LxAXP: 340 mmx 617 mmx 363 mm /134'x24,8'x 145" | Rozmery blenia S xV xH): S0mmx6LT mmx 3691 194'x 243 x 145 | Forpaokingans mdtt 6D} 0T S
Peso bruto: 14,1kg/3tbs Brutto hmotnost: 141kg/ 31 1bs Bruttokt: ikg
TR RU UK

KUTU iGERIEi (* Gig kablosu uzunlugu ve fis tand bolgelere degisiiik gosterebili) /
BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME / OYNAT /ISIK GOSTERISI (JBL PARTYBOX Uygulamas e ik
gosterisi on ayarlari ve daha fazlasin uygulayin) | UYGULAMA (Uriinden daha fazla
yararlanmak cin JBL PARTYBOX Uygulamasin indiin ve kurun,) / MIKROFON /

GITAR / GOKLU HOPARLOR BAGLANTISI/ SARJ ETME  SU SICRAMA KORUMAS1 IPX4

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Donligtrdciler: 2x5,25ing (133 mm) woofer,
2x2,25ing (57 mm) ter

Gl gl 160 W RMS (ECB0268)

Girlg gl 100-240V 50 /60 Hz

Frekans aralig:
Sinal-giriti orant:
Piltini:

40Hz- 20 kHz (6 dB)
>80d8

JBLBATTERY200, Lityum-yon 34 Wh

7,2V /2500 mAh esdeger)

3,5 saat (hoparlor kapali modu)

12 saate kadan (ses seviyesi ve ses igerigine

Pl ganj siresi:
Wizik galma siresi:

KOMIMEKT MOCTABKH (* [k ubypa rTabis 4 i BHAKH 33BHCHT O periona,) /
BOC CBETOBBIE J0OEKTHI (cnonssyite
npuenokesie JBL PARTYBOX ana ynpasnen 1 A0cTy”a K Gonbiun 1)/

1140 NEPEBYBAE B ALIMKY (* Kinbkic i iTun wrekepa )/
BCTAHOBAEHHA 3'€AHAHHA 3 BLUETOOTH / BIJ]TBOPMTM / CBITNOBA BUCTABA (3acocyitre

(470l 0 YCTPOIiCTBY, CKavaiiTe W yCTaHOBHTE
putoxesue BLPARTYBO)/ MUKPOOOH/ THTAPA/ORKTIOHEHHE HECKONbKIX
[LMHAMUKOB / 3APAZIKA / 3ALLIMTA OT BPbI3I IPX4
TEXHMYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKM
Puamukn: 2 HU3KOUACTOTHBIX AMHAMIKa 133 MM (5,25 Aioiima),
2 BbICOKOHACTOTHbIX AHaMMKa 57 MM (2,25 Aoiima)
160 Br CK3 (IEC60268)
100-2408~ 50/ 60T
40Ty~ 20 KTy (-6 26)
>8026
JBLBATTERY200, nurvi-Howhii 34 Br
(7,28/2500 mA4)

3,5 4aCOB (peXIM OTKIIOUEHNA AMHAMIKa)
2012 4C08 (33BUCHT OT yPOBHA FPOMKOCTH U

BbiXoaHaA MOWHOCTD:
NoTpeSnAeman MowHocTs:
YacTorHas XapaKTepHCTIKa:
Koa0Mupent ccurian-uymo:
Tan akKymynATopa:

Bpems 3apAAKH aKKymynATOpa:
Bpews paborbi & pexinne

gore degisi)
Kablo tiri: AC g kablosu (bdlgeye gore tind degisir) Tan kaGens: Kaens NHTaHIA NEPeMEHHOT0 ToKa (T 3aBHCHT
Kablo uzunlugu: 20m/66ft or periona)

USB sary gikist: 5V/2,1 A (Maks) (hoparlér kapali modu) 20m/660ym

USB formatr FATLS, FAT32 BbIXOA A7 32ARKH BHeLIHIK

Bluetooth® siinimi 54 ycTpoiicrs USB: 58/2,1 A (Makc) (pexinm oTkrioueHns Ansamik)
Bluetooth® profili: A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V.6 USB-gopmar: FATI6, FAT32

Bluetooth? iletici frekans araligi: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz Bepan Bluetootl 54

Bluetooth? iletici giic: <18 dBm (EIRP) Mpogunb Bluetoot! A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6

Bluetooth® iletici modiilasyonu: GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Desteklenen formatiar: MP3, WAV, WNIA, FLAG

Ginig hassasiyeti:

+ Aux Girigi: 370 mV AMS (3,5 mm konektar)
+ Mikrofon Girigi: 20 mV AMS

+ Gita Girsi 100mV RS

+ Bluetooth  USB girii: -9dBFS

Uriin Boyutlar (6 xY xD): 288, mm x 570 mm x 297 mm |

11,35 ing x 22,44 ing x 11,69 ing

2,41Ty-2,4835 Ty
<18 abm (3UMM)
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAC

[luana3on yactor nepeaaryika Bluetooth®:
Mowocrs nepeatuitka Bluetooth:
Monynauwa nepenatuuka luetooth:
TlopgepkwBaemble hopmaTsi ayauo:
BXOAHaA YyBCTBHTENIbHOCTS:

+ AOnONHMTEbHIt BXOR: 370 MB CK3 (pasbem 3,5 mw)

+ Broamiukpogoa: 20MBCK3
+ Bxog ruapbi: 100 mB (K3
+ Bxop Bluetooth / USB: -9 pbFS

B3HAYeH HACTPOT BCTaBa e Teli 32 J0TOMOTo0 MporpaNH
JBLPARTYBOX)/ MPOTPAMA (3asaTaxre ta craiosirh Aogaror JBL PARTYBOX, o6 orpimari
waKcuvyw Bi3 84po6y) / MIKPOOOH / TITAPA / NIAIKNIOYEHHA KINbKOX AMHAMIKIB /
3APAKAHHA / SAXMILIEHHiL BITL BPU30K 3A CTAHAIAPTOM PX4

TEXHIYHI XAPAKTEPHCTUKM
Nepereopioga:

Bixiawa noTyicTs:

2x5,25 moia (133 ) HY, 242,25 poiina (57 ) BY
160 BT RMS (1EC60268)

1002408 ~ 50/ 60Ty

40Ty - 20 KMy (~6 56)

>8046

AKYMYNIATOP JBL 200, Niviéi-iownui 34 Brr
(exgiBanenT 7,2 B/ 2500 mAr)

3,5 FouHi (PEXM BUMKHEHOT AuHaniKa)

10 12 ro/lH (3aN€XHoO BA PIBHA ryuHOCTi Ta

ayaio Bwicry)

Kaens itsnesia sMiKHOTO CTpyMy

(Tun 3anexums Bia periowy)

20M/6,6 ¢y

5B/2,1 A (Makc) (pexnM BMKHENOO AuHavika)

NoryXHicrs Ha exop

Yacrorha xapaKTepucriKa:
CriBBiaHOLIeHHA «CHTHN-WyN:
Tun akymynsTopa:

Yac3apAmKaHHA aKymynATOpa:
Yac BIATBOPEHHA My3UKH:

Tun kaGenio:

[loBxuHa KaGenio:
USB-3apAmKaHA:

©opmar USB: FAT16, FAT32
Bepci Bluetooth®: 54
Mpogins Bluetooth®: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6

YacroThui gianason nepenasasa Bluetoath®:
Noryxicrs nepeaasava Bluetooth

4Ty -2,4835 MMy

< 18 ibm (EIRP/ekBiBaneTHa i30TponHo-
SUMpONHIOBaNa NOTYKHICTS)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

MP3, WAV, WMA, .FLAC

Monynauia nepepasasa Bluetooth”
NigTpumysasi popmarh:

BiaHa uyTusicr:

* Ponarkosuii Bxin:

« Mikpodommmit BXig:

« Tirapaexin:

« Bxin Bluetooth / USB:
Poswmipu Bupoby (LU xBXI):

370 B RMS (pos'em 3,5 w)

20mBRMS

100 MB RMS

9 Beuyen NoBHi wkan

2884w xS70 M x 297 am / 11,35" X 2.44"x 169"

Net Aginlik 11,05kg /24,35 Ibs Ta6aputbi usgenus (LU x BxT): 288,4x 570297 mm / 11,35 X 22,44 X 11,69 pioiinda
Ambalaj Boyutlart (G x Y x D) 340 mm x 817 mm x 369 mm | Becerro: 11,05Kr /24,35 dynta Bara verro: 11,05 kr / 24,35 gynrie
13,4Ing x24,3Ing x 14,5 Ing Pa3mepe! ynakosk (LU x Bx): 340 %617 x 369 Mm / 13,4 x 24,3 X 14,5 poiima Po3mipn ynakosku (U x BxT): 340 MM X 617 MM x 369 Mm / 134" x 243" x 145"

Brilt agirlik: 14,1 kg /31 1bs . O6uywit Bec: 14,1k /31 gyur Bara 6pyTro: 14,1k /31 dyHrie
ZH-CN ZH-TW ID

iEE ( RAMENEL L NRMXTS,) | EFECRT B/ aaRm (¢ Bk ﬁ?%&;iﬂh’ﬁﬁ*é’”@ﬂﬁif) JEESFECE /3 | 1SIKOTAK (* Jumlah kabel daya dan jenis steker berbeda-beda tengantung wilayah.) /
KTF¢55 ({58 JBLPARTYBOX RZFRFZFE AT H BTG HMITE ZR1E) | KA T8/ K8 YE S5 (15578 JBL PARTYBOX FE FBAE TIE 578 ) | FEmER (T PENYAMBUNGAN BLUETOOTH / PUTAR | ATRAKSI CAHAYA (Terapkan prasetel atraksi cahaya
2% (THUF R34 UL PARTYBOX R FREFF, DURRSHSE 2 7= RINAE.) |5 | il JoLPARTYBOX FEFIFZ M 4% uéﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂéuu /%ﬁlﬁ/*ﬂﬁ/ dan itur lain dengan aplikasi JBL PARTYBOX) (Unduh dan instal Aplkasi JBL PARTYBOX

R &t Z7FEEE | 7088 | 245 Pxa Bk

SHINER B DRk pxe

untuk mendapatkan lebih banyak fitur produk. \/MIKROFON | GITAR / SAMBUNGAN MULTI-
SPEAKER / MENGISI DAYA / IPX4 ANTI PERCIK

BRI TR SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
I\ 5T 26.25 B (183 mm) R ERIY\ B T, @i 21815.25" (133 mm) {EE RN Transduser: 2 xwoofer 5,25 inci (133 mm),
2225 35 (57 mm) S EHIN\ 7T 218 2.25" (57 mm) FHE MY\ 2x tweeter 2,25 inci (57 mm)
HizhE: 160W RMS (1EC80268) Wit 160 W AMS (IEC80266) Daya output: 160 W RS (EC80268)
IR 100-240V~50/60 Hz E 100- 240V ~50/80 Hz Input daya: 100-240 v/ ~50/60 Hz
SRR 40Hz-20kHz (6 dB) 40Hz- 20Kz (6 dB) Respons frekuensi 40Hz-20 KHz (6 6B)
SN >80 dB >80dB Rasio sinyal terhadap derau: >80dB
JBLBATTERY200, $2FE T 84 h JBLBATTERY200> $2BE F 34 Wh Tipe baterai: JBLBATTERY200, Lion 34 Wh
. ) (84T T2V/ %00 mﬁh)‘ (B 7.2V 2500 mAR) (setara dengan 7,2V /2.500 mAh)
el S sy | USSR 3515 GRO\IERESY) y 55 nonek)
S ): KRN EEBHEANETR) | o BRI i 1065 (RERAEMASTIR) | Woktupemutaran music Fingga 12jam (ervarias menurut tigt volume
YRR TR LR TR TR (SEENET) den konten audio)
YK 20m/66ft ST (% i )
?ﬁ%n VY R — 20mBt Jenis kabel: kabel daya AC (jenis bervarias! di setiap wilayah)
UsB 3R 5V/21A(R®B) (BREXARN i’ .. : v
st i w SRS 5V2.1A(BA) CHUNRABIIRED) Penfng ek 20mast
UIERL: e usp st T Port pengisian daya USB: 5V/2,1 A (Maks) (mode speaker nonaktif)
BF oA o4 Sl . Format USB: FAT16, FAT32
EFREXH A2DP V1.4, AVRGP VL6 EEEFNNMS- 54 Versi Bluetooth: 54
BFORSBMHTE: 246224835 6z EFoREd: HEOP VLS AURGP VLG Profi Buetooth A2DP VL4, AVRCP VA
EFOLSTR <18 dm (EIRP) BB SIAREE: 2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz Rentang frokuens! pemancar Bustooth*: 24 GH-2,4835 Gz
EFORSIBIAH: GFSKL /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK EFoRgim=: <18.dBm (ERP) Daya fmmqr Blu:tumh'- " B damERD)
SeREER: MP3. WAV WMA, FLAC BRI GFSK~T/4 DPSK ~8DPSK e - fra o
AR P WA~ WA LG Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK
U RBE ST0mU AN (5.5 EE5) ;nrma:vh{:mg.mm:kung: MP3, WAV, WA, FLAC
« RN 20mV RMS . ~ . ensitivitas input:
gt RS McBA: S70mYAMS (3.6mm §2 + Inputaux 570V AN (konektor & )
N m . ERABA: 20mV RV ’
. BF A Pyt ey oo - Input ik 20mV AMS
PERT (R B 288.4mm 570 mmx 297 mm . ETUSEA: . + Input gtar 00V
4495 B st %) 5 + Input Bluetooth/USB: 9 dBFS
(11.35 ZEF x 22.44 ZE+F x11.69 Z&~F) . - 135" " 116
BE: 11,05 kg /24.35 bs EWRﬂﬁ“WX“)* 286.4mmx 570 mm x 297 min/41.35"x 22.44"X 169" | pimensi produk (P x Tx L) 286,4mm X570 mm x 207 mimft,36" X 224" X 11,69
BERYT (ExB D) : 340 mm X 617 mm x 369 mm 11,05 kg/24.35 bs . Berat bersih: 11,06 kg/24,35 Ibs
(13.4 5<F x24.3 25 F x 145 555) EéRT(ﬁn—,x 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm/13.4" x 24.3" x 14.5' Dimensi kemasan (P x Tx L) 340 mm x 617 mm x 369 mm/13,4" x 24,3 x 14,5"
BER: 14.1kg/311bs E£E: 14.1kg/31lbs Berat kotor: 14,1kg/31 Ibs
JP KO MM
Ff&EBRI— l*@?k&iltj77$"f7’l$ﬂﬂiﬂ SOTELDE FYUE(HAIC 223 Z2 RYS XAE2 CHELICH) /BVETOOTH | graacgé: clo&aopSogaSigp: (+ ldl[03meqaacgadss ocodeslé:
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Note: The product Is in compliance with the European Union energy legislation. ®
* Bluetooth connection mode
The product is intended to be used g music A tothe speaker u e 0 0

When the product is connected through B\uemnth the Bluetooth

P
The product willenter sleep mode (networked standby)after 20 minutes without operenon The power consumption in sleep mode s lss than

2.0 Watts, after which it can be re-activated via Bluetooth connection.
*  Bluetooth disconnection mode

The product willenter standby mode aften 20 minutes without operation. The power consumption in standby mode s fess than 0.5 Watts.

The maximum operation temperature i 45 °C

No naked flame sources, such as lighted candles, should be placed on the apparatus.

O
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This equipment s a Class Il or double insulated electrical appliance

www.jbl.com

tal times to ensure prop

The Bluetooth word mark and logos are registened trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG,Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International
Industries, nconporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

UK

CA

Cet appareil,
5 ses accessoires
OWNER’S et cordons
MANUAL se recyclent
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Este produto estd tel, d procediment para aval produtos para
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Pars malores nformas, consuts o e da At - kandt o

ste p éncia prejudicial e o p autorizados.
Atengéo: conforme lei brasieia i 11.281, a exposigo prolongs superiores a 85dB pod danos eo istema auditvo,

. REPRISE
A LA LIVRAISON

A DEPOSER DEPOSER
EN MAGASIN  EN DECHETERIE

S A
ou ST
NS irs
[2)
Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr

HA_JBL_ PartyBox Club 120_0SG_PV_V6

2023/11/22 15:09:32



